M.A. Philosophy 2™ waiting list

Among the following candidates, those having Philosophy background (Special or
Genera in graduation) have been invited for document verification in Philosophy
department from 22" August 2019 to 23" August 2019 till 5.00 p.m.

Category
NT(C)
NT(C)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Application_ID

190515751
190604565
190524207
190602582
190512466
190509744

Fullname
WAGH VIJAY ARJUN
HALOR BHATU RAJENDRA
SALUNKE ARJUN BHAUSAHEB
GOLE NILAM SAHEBRAO
PAWAR MAHESH ARJUN
UPADHYE LAKHAN DINESH

Total
20.2
15.54
9.56
6.9
5.5
0.9

University
Other University
Other University
Other University
Other University
Other University
Other University

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male



