## M.A. Philosophy 2<sup>nd</sup> waiting list

Among the following candidates, those having Philosophy background (Special or General in graduation) have been invited for document verification in Philosophy department from  $22^{nd}$  August 2019 to  $23^{rd}$  August 2019 till 5.00 p.m.

Category	Application_ID	Fullname	Total	University	Gender
NT(C)	190515751	WAGH VIJAY ARJUN	20.2	Other University	Male
NT(C)	190604565	HALOR BHATU RAJENDRA	15.54	Other University	Male
OPEN	190524207	SALUNKE ARJUN BHAUSAHEB	9.56	Other University	Male
OPEN	190602582	GOLE NILAM SAHEBRAO	6.9	Other University	Female
OPEN	190512466	PAWAR MAHESH ARJUN	5.5	Other University	Male
OPEN	190509744	UPADHYE LAKHAN DINESH	0.9	Other University	Male